NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST

0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE

0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH

0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST

0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL

0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD

0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.

0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST

0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH

0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR

0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION

0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST

0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

JUNE
STAT
BCD
AAE
LSM
BCT LTO
AAC O
LST T
LTA S
0 L
T
D S
1697 324
1181 227
809 107
1510 295
1402 320
1067 241
675 153
725 168
1322 355
398 92
111 40
192 53
843 158
646 143
954 241
421 112
1222 195
1134 190
599 122
1128 185
210 52
141 44
653 107
1164 45
991 141
1195 175
494 125
1065 274
1004 171
1459 290
1594 228
858 129
2006 344
1807 225
1446 381
0 135
0 15
34123 6602

3, 2014
ISTICS

138
101
85
175
98
159
124
93
203
119
339
105
12
4800

131
104
36
141
106
42
30

1802
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

GOVERNOR

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

(0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

112
41

3
1626
38.24

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

H S RS
121 0 20
111 0 22

37 0 10
151 0 14
141 0 34
107 0 31

70 0 14

83 0 8
190 0 38

25 0 13

9 0 10

26 0 11

66 0 17

55 0 17
134 0 33

75 0 10

62 0 14

67 0 22

54 0 12

61 0 26

21 0 2

23 0 6

34 0 6

10 0 0

46 0 1

53 0 6

40 0 2

96 0 18

55 0 14

84 0 19

64 0 11

35 0 6
111 0 10

68 0 12
183 0 44

50 0 14

8 0 1
2626 548
61.75
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

COLBERT COUNTY SHERIFF

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

65
70
140
50
52
51
55
51
20
8
26
7
20
57
37
83
46
76
67
39
100
71
142
50
6
2213
46.39

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

117

100

-hHwOOI—‘OI—lOOHi—‘I—-‘OOI\)l—'O-P)—'I—‘HI—‘OOOOOOOI—*OOOE—‘

193
52

(8]
w
HOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

N
WO O W

2557
53.60
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

MEMBER, COLBERT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO 5

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0004

BC
RO RGS oV uv
AU I A Vo N O
DN I ET DT
C K N RE EE
E Y T S RS
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 51 53 0 7
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 52 79 0 15
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 2 6 0 1
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 43 45 0 2
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 46 39 0 4
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 46 46 0 7
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 19 19 0 1
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 15 18 0 3
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 1 0 0 2
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 154 126 0 2
0036 ABSENTEE 3 1 0 0
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 432 432 44
CANDIDATE PERCENT 50.00 50.00
STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (MALE), WITH 28 OF 28 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 3
BU
IN
LD
EEJ LE
M. I Y R ov Uy
M M W Vo NO
I M 0 ET DT
T A 0 RE EE
T R D S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 70 108 0 26
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 112 81 0 14
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 23 40 1 6
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE 134 41 0 8
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 103 107 0 27
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 45 118 0 16
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 28 46 0 14
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 21 74 2 13
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 112 93 0 13
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 77 26 1 3
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 2 13 0 3
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 6 21 0 2
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 19 25 0 7
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 36 10 0 1
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 25 34 0 4
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 13 8 0 0
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 128 8 0 2
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 41 57 0 3
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 54 29 0 2
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 53 105 0 17
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 34 52 0 12
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 61 92 0 6
(0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 47 67 0 10



NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (MALE),

DISTRICT NO. 3

BU
IN
LD
EEJ LE
M. I YR ov uv
M M W Vo NO
I M 0 ET DT
T A 0 RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T R D S RS
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 56 35 0 2
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 89 103 0 11
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 61 53 0 5
0036 ABSENTEE 46 32 0 6
0037 PROVISIONAL 2 6 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1498 1484 4 233

CANDIDATE PERCENT 50.23 49.76
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006
GOVERNOR WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
RB BS
0E SLG 0T
BN TEE B A ov uv
ET AEO R Vo NO
RL C R K ET DT
TE Y G E RE EE
Y E Y S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 111 5 3 0 1
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 19 1 0 0 0
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 32 3 2 0 0
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE 43 3 2 0 0
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 72 2 7 0 2
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 43 6 5 0 0
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 48 0 3 0 0
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 16 1 2 0 0
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 24 1 2 0 1
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH 19 1 3 0 1
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 10 0 1 0 0
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 7 0 0 0 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 32 0 2 0 0
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 25 1 6 0 0
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 21 0 1 0 1
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 5 0 0 0 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 69 7 2 0 1
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 55 2 4 0 0
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 27 3 1 0 2
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 64 1 5 0 0
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 5 0 0 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 8 0 0 0 0
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 40 1 3 0 0
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 20 2 2 0 0
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 3 0 0 0 0
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 66 2 5 0 1
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 37 2 1 0 0
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 94 2 2 0 1
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 68 1 4 0 0
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 117 3 10 0 1
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 90 4 10 0 0
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 33 2 1 0 0
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 127 6 7 0 1
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 95 6 5 0 0
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 38 1 2 0 1
0036 ABSENTEE 27 1 2 0 0
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 0 1 1 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1611 70 106 1 14
CANDIDATE PERCENT 90.15 3.91 5.93
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
SC ov Uy
TO KI Vo N O
AO AV ET DT
N K YE RE EE
E Y S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 48 69 0 3
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 5 14 0 1



NAME HEADING CANVASS

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
SC ov uv
T0 KI Vo NO
AD AV ET DT
N K YE RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E Y S RS
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 11 25 0 1
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE 18 23 0 7
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 34 45 0 4
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 24 30 0 0
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 18 31 0 2
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 11 8 0 0
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 13 15 0 0
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH 10 13 0 1
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 5 6 0 0
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 3 4 0 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 8 26 0 0
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 10 20 1 1
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 9 13 0 1
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 0 5 0 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 34 37 0 8
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 28 33 0 0
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 20 12 0 1
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 23 45 0 2
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 3 2 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 1 6 0 1
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 14 30 0 0
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 3 21 0 0
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 2 1 0 0
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 28 44 0 2
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 21 19 0 0
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 35 63 0 1
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 24 47 0 2
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 57 64 0 10
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 42 59 0 3
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 12 24 0 0
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 54 83 0 4
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 48 54 0 4
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 25 15 0 2
0036 ABSENTEE 15 14 0 1
0037 PROVISIONAL 2 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 718 1021 1 62
CANDIDATE PERCENT 41.28 58.71
SECRETARY OF STATE WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
R M
Ec J M
EK OE JP
S1I HR IE ov
EN N R MR Vo NO
N I D ET DT
E L U RE EE
Y L E S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 37 36 29 0 18
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 5 12 2 0 1
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 11 13 11 0 2



NAME

HEADING CANVASS

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0008
SECRETARY OF STATE WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
R M
Ec JM
E K 0E JP
S1I HR IE oV uv
EN N R MR Vo NO
N I D ET DT
E L U RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) Y L E S RS
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE 20 15 3 0 10
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 22 27 19 0 15
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 14 22 13 0 5
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 25 12 7 0 7
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 6 5 7 0 1
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 8 13 6 0 1
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH 6 8 5 0 5
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 4 2 4 0 1
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 3 2 2 0 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 7 9 14 0 4
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 7 12 7 0 6
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 7 9 5 0 2
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 1 2 2 0 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 29 23 10 0 17
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 17 24 12 0 8
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 7 14 2 0 10
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 30 19 14 0 7
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 2 2 1 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 0 5 2 0 1
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 13 22 5 0 4
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 14 7 2 0 1
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 0 1 1 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 26 28 13 0 7
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 17 13 6 0 4
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 42 27 21 0 9
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 21 29 11 0 12
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 37 45 19 0 30
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 40 29 23 0 12
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 14 17 2 0 3
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 45 40 24 0 32
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 34 44 12 0 16
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 15 16 6 0 5
0036 ABSENTEE 7 13 9 0 1
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0 1 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 593 618 331 1 259
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.45 40.07 21.46
STATE AUDITOR WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DP AT
AE DH JZ
LT HLS AO I1E
EE 0.E M M M I oV uyv
R B A p G Vo N O
S B L S L ET DT
0 [ § 0 E RE EE
N E N R S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 19 12 13 49 0 27



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

STATE AUDITOR

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

= = N
ONORNWW RO

-

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION

JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN
AT
DH JZ
AO IE
E MM MI
A P G
L S L
Y 0 E
E N R
4 3 6
7 4 16
1 15 14
5 14 36
4 13 18
3 10 16
2 4 8
2 1 10
0 6 5
1 2 6
0 0 5
3 5 11
3 3 15
4 2 9
1 1 3
6 17 16
8 12 12
2 2 11
3 12 28
0 0 2
0 1 2
0 8 22
3 1 11
1 1 0
6 12 28
2 9 11
4 17 51
1 9 41
6 8 63
7 17 52
1 8 11
6 27 47
5 20 43
3 4 18
3 12 12
1 0 1
120 293 709
8.13 19.86 48.06
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM METHODIST CH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

KP
AE
TT

. D HE ov uv

Y N S R
54 51 0
10 5 0
17 18 0
23 15 0
40 27 0
28 23 0
21 23 0
11 7 0
14 10 0
15 7 0

6 5 0
3 4 0
17 13 0
15 10 0
11 9 0
3 2 0
39 28 0
30 20 0
13 14 0
39 26 0
4 1 0
5 1 0
20 21 0
16 8 0
2 1 0
27 38 0
23 12 0
57 34 0
37 26 0
66 37 0
52 37 0
17 18 0
78 41 0
46 39 0
22 14 0
19 10 0
2 1 0
902 656 2
57.89 42.10
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION

JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM REPORT-EL111  PAGE 0011
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
C"B
HCE
RhE
JB IiK
OA SpE PB
N R "R HR
AB , 10 TD OV UV
TE LW EU VO NO
HE J LN RN ET DT
A R 1 RN RE EE
N p Y S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 24 25 18 28 0 25
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 5 8 3 2 0 2
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 5 15 5 10 0 2
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE 9 9 4 12 0 14
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 10 23 15 15 0 20
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 9 11 13 10 0 11
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 6 20 9 9 0 7
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 0 4 4 10 0 1
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 6 10 2 6 0 4
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH 3 6 3 7 0 5
0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 1 1 3 5 0 1
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 2 1 0 4 0 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 4 8 3 11 0 8
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 5 7 2 11 0 7
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 1 5 5 6 0 6
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 0 3 0 2 0 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 9 26 13 12 0 19
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 11 18 8 13 0 11
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 3 7 1 10 0 12
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 19 14 11 19 0 7
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 1 3 0 1 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 1 0 0 2 0 5
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 6 21 2 10 0 5
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 5 4 7 7 0 1
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 1 0 1 0 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 9 23 13 17 0 12
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 10 9 5 9 0 7
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 13 35 13 22 0 16
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 14 18 11 16 0 14
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 7 50 10 28 0 36
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 15 35 9 27 0 18
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 4 8 10 11 0 3
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 30 34 21 25 0 31
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 8 33 1 27 0 27
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 5 13 6 10 0 8
0036 ABSENTEE 4 10 5 10 0 1
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 0 1 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 266 518 246 424 1 347

CANDIDATE PERCENT 18.29 35.62 16.91 29.16




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/10/14 12:24 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014
REPUBLICAN

STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, COLBERT COUNTY,

PLACE NO. 2

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 COLBERT CO HWY 72 OFFICE
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE

0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM METHODIST CH

0011 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST

0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL

0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD

0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.

0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH

0030 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR

0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION

0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST

0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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